
ffi
MAHr\I-ffiANSC$
il€nariihrra .5td* Flqslr(it Tre*w*ion Ca. lia' 

,,

RE-TENDER NOTICE

MSETCL invites online bids (E-'fender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on
Mahatransco Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in fbr the following Tender details.

I

Sr.No.
(l)

Particular
(2)

Description
(3)

1 E-Tender No. & Name
of Tender

RFx No :- 7000024301
E-Tender N o. : S E/EH Y I O &Ml CIR/KL WTEC H/ T en-3 7 (2,.d

call)122-23
E-Tender lbr work of replacement of existing old 220kv 1250A
0.5MH Wave trap by 220kY,20004, 0.5MH, Wave trap at variour
substations uryle, eUV (OAm Clrctq Kalwa

From Dt: 31.08.2022, 00:00 Hrs to Dt. 08.09.2022,09:59 flrs

On or befbre 08.09.2022, up to 09:59 Hrs

Dt. 08.09.2022 at l0:00 hrs ( if possible )'fechnical Bid
Dt. 08.09.2022 at l5:00 hrs ( if possible ) Comrnercial Bid

Rs 99,07,299l- ( Including all taxes)

Rs. 99,072.99/-

2

Tender Downloading
Dates & time. Tender
Sale period.

J

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online submission of
Tender Documents.

4

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online opening of
Tender Documents.

5 Tender Amount

6 EMD Amount

7 Tender Fees Rs. 500/- + GS'l'

For furthe
Contact I

r details visit our website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/.
'erson : The Executive Engineer (Adm). Tel No. 022-2760184519769006245t7 506379055

Pee+ff*6 Shrrnru
Su frinten0in g n n gi n".r"

E_HV O&M Circle, Kalwa

@

-,


